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Date Event 

September 2023 

Friday, September 1 Family Shabbat Service at 6:30pm, “Breaking Bread Together”, Shabbat Dinner 5:45pm 

Sunday, September 10 First Day of Religious School, Kehillah Fair 8:30am, Tiny Tots 

Tuesday, September 12 First Tuesday Hebrew (3rd-6th) & First Chai School (7th-12th) 

Friday, September 15 Erev Rosh Hashanah Service- 7:00pm 

Saturday, September 16 
Rosh Hashanah – Family Service at 8:30am, Main Service & Children’s Workshops at 11:00am, 
Tashlikh at CDM Beach at 4:00pm 

Sunday, September 17 No Religious School, Rosh Hashanah Holiday  

Tuesday, September 19 Tuesday Hebrew School (3rd-6th), Fire Drill  

Sunday, September 24  No Religious School, Kol Nidre Service at 7:00pm  

Monday, September 25 
Yom Kippur – Family Service at 8:30am, Main Service & Children’s Workshops at 11:00am, Yizkor & 
Neilah Service at 4:00pm  

Tuesday, September 26 No Hebrew  

Friday, September 29- 
Saturday, September 30 

Fall Retreat “We Build Together” @ Camp Bob Waldorf (8th-12th), Erev Sukkot, Sukkot  

Saturday, September 30 Sippin’ in the Sukkah- Adult Evening at 6:00pm (Babysitting Included) 

October 2023 

Sunday, October 1 Religious School, Torah Time for Tots, Youth Choir Rehearsal 

Tuesday, October 3 Tuesday Hebrew School (3rd-6th)  

Friday, October 6 Family Shabbat Service with 6th & 7th grade participation, Sukkot Dinner “Salsa in the Sukkah” 

Sunday, October 8 
Religious School, Kindergarten Consecration, Simchat Torah Celebration, Tiny Tots, Mini-
MiTY/MiTY (2nd-5th) 

Tuesday, October 10 Tuesday Hebrew School (3rd-6th) & Chai School (7th-12th) 

Sunday, October 15 
Religious School, New Member Chat), Torah Time for Tots, 7th Grade Retreat @ IROEC, Youth 
Choir Rehearsal 

Tuesday, October 17 Tuesday Hebrew School (3rd-6th)  

Friday, October 20 Tot Shabbat @ 6:00pm 

Saturday, October 21 SHMoFTY (9th-12th) 

Sunday, October 22 Religious School, 2nd Grade Family Camp  

Tuesday, October 24 Tuesday Hebrew School (3rd-6th) & Chai School (7th-12th) 

Saturday, October 28 JiFTY (6th-8th) 

Sunday, October 29 Religious School, Adult Education, Torah Time for Tots, Fire Drill, Youth Choir Rehearsal 

Tuesday, October 31 No Hebrew  

November 2023 

Friday, November 3 Family Shabbat Services with 2nd/3rd grade participation and Shabbat Dinner 

Sunday, November 5 Religious School, 5th Grade Family Camp, Torah Time for Tots, Youth Choir Rehearsal 

Tuesday, November 7 Tuesday Hebrew School (3rd-6th), Fire Drill  

Sunday, November 12 Religious School, Mini-MiTY/MiTY (2nd-5th), Tiny Tots, Adopt A Family Food Drive 

Tuesday, November 14 Tuesday Hebrew School (3rd-6th) & Chai School (7th-12th) 

Friday, November 17 Tot Shabbat Service (6:00 pm) with PreK/Kinder/1st Grade participation, Tot Shabbat Dinner 

Saturday, November 18 JiFTY (6th-8th) 

Sunday, November 19 Religious School, Adult Education, Torah Time for Tots, Youth Choir Rehearsal 

Tuesday, November 21 No Hebrew School, Thanksgiving Break 
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Sunday, November 26 No Religious School, Thanksgiving Break 

Tuesday, November 28 Tuesday Hebrew School (3rd-6th) & Chai School (7th-12th) 

December 2023 

Friday, December 1 Family Shabbat Service, Teen Wellness Retreat at PALI Resort (8th-12th, Friday-Sunday 12/1-12/3) 

Sunday, December 3 Religious School, New Member Chat, Torah Time for Tots  

Tuesday, December 5 Tuesday Hebrew School (3rd-6th), Fire Drill  

Friday, December 8 Chanukah Shabbat Service (6:00pm) and Dinner (7:00pm) *bring your own chanukiyah & candles 

Sunday, December 10 
Religious School, Tiny Tots, Jessica Herron Caring & Sharing Gift Drive, Latkepalooza, Mini-
MiTY/MiTY (2nd-5th) 

Tuesday, December 12 Tuesday Hebrew School (3rd-6th) & Chai School (7th-12th) 

Friday, December 15 No Tot Shabbat (due to end of Chanukah)  

Friday-Saturday, 
December 15-16 

SHMoFTY Overnight at Temple Israel of Long Beach  

Saturday, December 16 “SHM Does Elvis” Concert at 6:00pm, JiFTY (6th-8th) 

Sunday, December 17 Religious School, 4th Grade Family Camp, Torah Time for Tots 

Tuesday, December 19 Tuesday Hebrew School (3rd-6th)  

December 24 – January 2 No Religious School, No Tuesday Hebrew School, Winter Break 

January 2024 

Friday, January 5 Family Shabbat Service with 6th/7th Grade participation and Shabbat Dinner   

Sunday, January 7 Religious School, Torah Time for Tots  

Tuesday, January 9 Tuesday Hebrew School (3rd-6th), Fire Drill  

Friday-Sunday, January 
12-14 

Family Retreat- Off-Site  

Friday-Monday, January 
12-15 

NFTY’s West Coast Party @ Camp Newman 

Sunday, January 14 No Religious School, MLK Jr. Observance 

Tuesday, January 16 Tuesday Hebrew School (3rd-6th) & Chai School (7th-12th) 

Friday, January 19 Tot Shabbat Service at 6:00pm 

Saturday, January 20 JiFTY (6th-8th)  

Sunday, January 21 Religious School, 1st Grade Family Camp, Tiny Tots  

Tuesday, January 23 Tuesday Hebrew School (3rd-6th) 

Sunday, January 28 Religious School, Torah Time for Tots, Mini-MiTY/MiTY (2nd-5th) 

Tuesday, January 30 Tuesday Hebrew School (3rd-6th) & Chai School (7th-12th) 

February 2024 

Friday, February 2 Family Shabbat Service with 4th/5th Grade participation at Shabbat Dinner 

Sunday, February 4 Religious School, Torah Time for Tots, Camp Fair, Blood Drive, Youth Choir Rehearsal 

Tuesday, February 6 Tuesday Hebrew School (3rd-6th) 

Sunday, February 11 Religious School, Tiny Tots, 6th Grade Family Camp, Mini-MiTY/MiTY (2nd-5th)  

Tuesday, February 13 Tuesday Hebrew School (3rd-6th) & Chai School (7th-12th) 

Friday, February 16 Tot Shabbat Service at 6:00pm 

Sunday, February 18 NO Religious School, President’s Day  

Tuesday, February 20 Tuesday Hebrew School (3rd-6th)  

Friday, February 23-26 L’Taken 
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Saturday, February 24 JiFTY (6th-8th) 

Sunday, February 25 Religious School, Torah Time for Tots, Fire Drill  

Tuesday February 27 Tuesday Hebrew School (3rd-6th) & Chai School (7th-12th) 

March 2024 

Friday, March 1 Family Shabbat Service with 2nd/3rd Grade participation and Shabbat Dinner 

Sunday, March 3 Religious School, Torah Time for Tots, Youth Choir Rehearsal 

Tuesday, March 5 Tuesday Hebrew School (3rd-6th) 

Saturday, March 9 SHMoFTY (9th-12th) 

Sunday, March 10 Religious School, Tiny Tots, Adult Education, Mini-MiTY/MiTY (2nd-5th) 

Tuesday March 12 Tuesday Hebrew School (3rd-6th) & Chai School (7th-12th) 

Friday March 15 Tot Shabbat Service at 6:00pm 

Saturday, March 16 JiFTY (6th-8th) 

Sunday, March 17 Religious School, Torah Time for Tots, Pre-K/K Family Camp, Youth Choir Rehearsal 

Tuesday, March 19 Tuesday Hebrew School (3rd-6th), Fire Drill  

Saturday, March 23 Purim Party *all are welcomed! 

Sunday, March 24 No Religious School (Day after Purim Party)  

Tuesday, March 26 Tuesday Hebrew School (3rd-6th) & Chai School (7th-12th) 

Sunday, March 31 No School- Spring Break 

April 2024 

Tuesday, April 2  No Hebrew School, Spring Break 

Friday, April 5 Family Shabbat Service at 6:30pm  

Sunday, April 7 Religious School, Torah Time for Tots, New Member Chat, Youth Choir Rehearsal 

Tuesday, April 9 Tuesday Hebrew School (3rd-6th) & Chai School (7th-12th) 

Friday, April 12 - Sunday, 
April 14 

SoCal Teen Retreat (Camp Bob Waldorf) 

Saturday, April 13 JiFTY (6th-8th) 

Sunday, April 14 Religious School, Tiny Tots, Women’s Seder (afternoon) 

Tuesday, April 16 Tuesday Hebrew School (3rd-6th) 

Friday, April 19 Tot Shabbat with Pre-K/K/1st Grade Participation and Shabbat Dinner 

Sunday, April 21 Religious School, Torah Time for Tots, Adult Education, Fire Drill, Mini-MiTY/MiTY (2nd-5th) 

Tuesday, April 23 No Hebrew School, Passover  

Sunday, April 28 Religious School, 3rd Grade Family Camp  

Tuesday, April 30 Tuesday Hebrew (3rd-6th) 

May 2024 

Friday, May 3  Family Shabbat Service with 4th/5th Grade participation and Shabbat Dinner 

Sunday, May 5 
Last Day of Religious School, Torah Time for Tots, Yom Ha’Atzmaut Celebration, Mini-
MiTY/MiTY (2nd-5th)  

Monday, May 6 Erev Yom HaShoah- Ceremony with 8th grade participation  

Tuesday, May 7  Last Tuesday Hebrew School (3rd-6th)  

Sunday, May 12 No Sunday Hebrew or Judaica, Happy Mother’s Day  

Tuesday, May 14 Senior Night for Chai School (7th-12th) 6:30pm-8:00pm 

Friday, May 17 Confirmation Service for 10th Grade 
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